
MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 HIDEAWAY MOUNTAIN CT
CORNUBIA QLD 4130
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Your Statement
Statement 5  (Page 1 of 2)

Account Number 06 7167 20305869

Statement
Period 1 Jun 2018 - 31 Aug 2018

Closing Balance $77,225.32 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221
(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Accelerator Cash Account

038

Name: TAPEL MUSTAFA CAFER AND MIRIAM MICHELLE  
CAFER ATF MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Jun 2018 OPENING BALANCE $37,813.37 CR

01 Jun Credit Interest $53.21 $37,866.58 CR 

04 Jun Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 11.29 $ $37,855.29 CR 

07 Jun Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01May2018 869.24 $ $36,986.05 CR 

12 Jun Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B WGBXX 9091 44716 20,000.20 $ $16,985.85 CR 

13 Jun Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
RWE RTS 16,351.00 $ $634.85 CR 

25 Jun Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S SEC 6000 4538462 $11,727.00 $12,361.85 CR 

01 Jul CREDIT INTEREST EARNED on this account
to June 30, 2018 is $445.56 $  

01 Jul DEBIT INTEREST CHARGED on this account
to June 30, 2018 is $0.01 $  

01 Jul Credit Interest $23.09 $12,384.94 CR 

02 Jul Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND
A065/00332990 $840.00 $13,224.94 CR 

02 Jul Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 4.90 $ $13,220.04 CR 

03 Jul Direct Credit 186465 ARISTOCRAT DIV
S00059359525 $190.00 $13,410.04 CR 

06 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01June201 866.45 $ $12,543.59 CR 

17 Jul Direct Credit 513275 HJPN DST
001217367601 $384.86 $12,928.45 CR 

17 Jul Direct Credit 358020 VGE PAYMENT
JUL18/00801739 $138.59 $13,067.04 CR 

19 Jul Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S HJPN 1400 466500 $18,349.00 $31,416.04 CR 
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Statement 5                  (Page 2 of 2)

Account Number          06 7167 20305869
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

19 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B TNE 4000 4665008 18,573.00 $ $12,843.04 CR 

20 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B FXJ 13000 466803 10,463.00 $ $2,380.04 CR 

20 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B SLC 4400 4670940 2,380.04 $ $0.00  

23 Jul Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
Cash Receipts BPA $9,977.00 $9,977.00 CR 

23 Jul Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
Cash Receipts BPA $10,463.00 $20,440.00 CR 

23 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B SLC 4400 4670940 7,596.96 $ $12,843.04 CR 

31 Jul Direct Credit 523274 MAGELLAN GLOBALT
S00059359525 $1,031.25 $13,874.29 CR 

01 Aug Credit Interest $16.25 $13,890.54 CR 

02 Aug Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S ORA 10892 473488 $39,613.88 $53,504.42 CR 

02 Aug Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 3.45 $ $53,500.97 CR 

07 Aug Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01July201 951.25 $ $52,549.72 CR 

10 Aug Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S RWC 5740 4779743 $33,775.60 $86,325.32 CR 

24 Aug Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PNI SPP 10,000.00 $ $76,325.32 CR 

27 Aug Direct Credit 325300 MAGELLAN FIN GRP
S00059359525 $149.00 $76,474.32 CR 

27 Aug Direct Credit 325300 MAGELLAN FIN GRP
S00059359525 $751.00 $77,225.32 CR 

31 Aug 2018 CLOSING BALANCE $77,225.32 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$37,813.37 CR $88,070.78 $127,482.73 $77,225.32 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

31 Aug $0.00 and over 1.65%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 
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MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 HIDEAWAY MOUNTAIN CT
CORNUBIA QLD 4130
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Your Statement
Statement 6  (Page 1 of 2)

Account Number 06 7167 20305869

Statement
Period 1 Sep 2018 - 30 Nov 2018

Closing Balance $95,716.72 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221
(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Accelerator Cash Account

038

Name: TAPEL MUSTAFA CAFER AND MIRIAM MICHELLE  
CAFER ATF MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Sep 2018 OPENING BALANCE $77,225.32 CR

01 Sep Credit Interest $102.29 $77,327.61 CR 

03 Sep Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S TNE 4000 4919302 $22,247.01 $99,574.62 CR 

03 Sep Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 21.70 $ $99,552.92 CR 

05 Sep Direct Credit 219182 PINNACLE INVEST
SCB18/00800832 $5,512.00 $105,064.92 CR 

06 Sep Direct Credit 302169 FXJ FNL DIV
001218883186 $234.00 $105,298.92 CR 

07 Sep Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Aug2018 1,032.90 $ $104,266.02 CR 

11 Sep Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S ALL 1000 4967310 $29,027.00 $133,293.02 CR 

13 Sep Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
APT SPP 10,000.00 $ $123,293.02 CR 

14 Sep Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B NBIZZ 12500 5008 25,000.00 $ $98,293.02 CR 

20 Sep Direct Credit 458106 ALUMINA LIMITED
SEP18/00837287 $1,463.68 $99,756.70 CR 

25 Sep Direct Credit 458106 OSH DIVIDEND
OIA18/00828336 $94.56 $99,851.26 CR 

27 Sep Direct Credit 208379 NVL FNL DIV
001220976033 $108.90 $99,960.16 CR 

27 Sep Direct Credit 513373 NWL DIV SEP
001221864224 $422.40 $100,382.56 CR 

01 Oct Credit Interest $138.37 $100,520.93 CR 

01 Oct Direct Credit 219182 APT PAYMENT
SPP18/00801637 $3,504.32 $104,025.25 CR 

02 Oct Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 29.35 $ $103,995.90 CR 



Statement 6                  (Page 2 of 2)

Account Number          06 7167 20305869
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

05 Oct Direct Credit 326860 PINNACLE INVEST
OCT18/00801420 $1,107.12 $105,103.02 CR 

08 Oct Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Sep2018 1,016.66 $ $104,086.36 CR 

09 Oct Direct Credit 208379 OTW FNL DIV
001222356811 $150.00 $104,236.36 CR 

11 Oct Direct Credit 326915 BXB FNL DIV
001221764121 $4.79 $104,241.15 CR 

11 Oct Direct Credit 458106 RWC DIVIDEND
OCT18/00804707 $180.00 $104,421.15 CR 

16 Oct Direct Credit 358020 VGE PAYMENT
OCT18/00801698 $270.48 $104,691.63 CR 

31 Oct Direct Credit 255730 APL-dividend
S00059359525 $1,000.00 $105,691.63 CR 

01 Nov Credit Interest $146.56 $105,838.19 CR 

02 Nov Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 31.09 $ $105,807.10 CR 

07 Nov Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Oct2018 1,002.06 $ $104,805.04 CR 

09 Nov Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
OTW SPP 15,000.00 $ $89,805.04 CR 

23 Nov Chq Dep Branch Wynyard
1 OTW SPP REFUND $5,802.30 $95,607.34 CR 

28 Nov Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $109.38 $95,716.72 CR 

30 Nov 2018 CLOSING BALANCE $95,716.72 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$77,225.32 CR $53,133.76 $71,625.16 $95,716.72 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

30 Nov $0.00 and over 1.65%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 
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MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 HIDEAWAY MOUNTAIN CT
CORNUBIA QLD 4130
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Your Statement
Statement 7  (Page 1 of 2)

Account Number 06 7167 20305869

Statement
Period 1 Dec 2018 - 28 Feb 2019

Closing Balance $132,514.68 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221

Accelerator Cash Account

038

Name: TAPEL MUSTAFA CAFER AND MIRIAM MICHELLE  
CAFER ATF MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Dec 2018 OPENING BALANCE $95,716.72 CR

01 Dec Credit Interest $129.60 $95,846.32 CR 

03 Dec Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S APT 3383 5430026 $44,388.24 $140,234.56 CR 

03 Dec Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 27.49 $ $140,207.07 CR 

07 Dec Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Nov2018 917.58 $ $139,289.49 CR 

07 Dec Direct Credit 524366 FAIRFAX MEDIA LI
001223595324 $325.00 $139,614.49 CR 

11 Dec Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $109.38 $139,723.87 CR 

18 Dec Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND
A066/00681867 $840.00 $140,563.87 CR 

01 Jan Credit Interest $192.44 $140,756.31 CR 

02 Jan Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 40.82 $ $140,715.49 CR 

08 Jan Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Dec2018 908.73 $ $139,806.76 CR 

10 Jan Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $109.38 $139,916.14 CR 

15 Jan Direct Credit 523274 MAGELLAN GLOBALT
S00059359525 $1,031.25 $140,947.39 CR 

17 Jan Direct Credit 358020 VGE PAYMENT
JAN19/00801730 $156.50 $141,103.89 CR 

01 Feb Credit Interest $197.22 $141,301.11 CR 

04 Feb Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 41.83 $ $141,259.28 CR 

07 Feb Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Jan2019 917.98 $ $140,341.30 CR 



Statement 7                  (Page 2 of 2)

Account Number          06 7167 20305869
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

11 Feb Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $109.38 $140,450.68 CR 

19 Feb Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B AOG 15000 582726 29,108.00 $ $111,342.68 CR 

20 Feb Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B ICT 220000 58370 11,033.00 $ $100,309.68 CR 

28 Feb Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S AWC 12500 590737 $31,467.00 $131,776.68 CR 

28 Feb Direct Credit 325300 MAGELLAN FIN GRP
S00059359525 $738.00 $132,514.68 CR 

28 Feb 2019 CLOSING BALANCE $132,514.68 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$95,716.72 CR $42,995.43 $79,793.39 $132,514.68 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

28 Feb $0.00 and over 1.65%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 
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MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 HIDEAWAY MOUNTAIN CT
CORNUBIA QLD 4130
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Your Statement
Statement 8  (Page 1 of 3)

Account Number 06 7167 20305869

Statement
Period 1 Mar 2019 - 31 May 2019

Closing Balance $31,011.63 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221

Accelerator Cash Account

038

Name: TAPEL MUSTAFA CAFER AND MIRIAM MICHELLE  
CAFER ATF MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Mar 2019 OPENING BALANCE $132,514.68 CR

01 Mar Credit Interest $161.79 $132,676.47 CR 

04 Mar Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 34.32 $ $132,642.15 CR 

07 Mar Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Feb2019 868.93 $ $131,773.22 CR 

08 Mar Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $109.38 $131,882.60 CR 

14 Mar Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S BLA 2304 5997479 $1,430.04 $133,312.64 CR 

14 Mar Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S VG1 12500 599747 $29,967.00 $163,279.64 CR 

14 Mar Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B LSF 10000 599835 15,133.00 $ $148,146.64 CR 

14 Mar Direct Credit 458106 ALUMINA LIMITED
MAR19/00838255 $2,449.96 $150,596.60 CR 

19 Mar Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
Transfer to a c 11 25,000.00 $ $125,596.60 CR 

19 Mar Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
SLC RTS 306.25 $ $125,290.35 CR 

21 Mar Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B MQGXX 300 605504 30,000.00 $ $95,290.35 CR 

22 Mar Direct Credit 326860 PINNACLE INVEST
MAR19/00801654 $964.78 $96,255.13 CR 

22 Mar Direct Credit 255730 APL-dividend
S00059359525 $400.00 $96,655.13 CR 

28 Mar Direct Credit 513373 NWL DIV
001225630154 $220.00 $96,875.13 CR 

28 Mar Direct Credit 458106 OSH DIVIDEND
OFA19/00827871 $411.53 $97,286.66 CR 



Statement 8                  (Page 2 of 3)

Account Number          06 7167 20305869
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

28 Mar Transfer Out Admin
FOUNDU INVESTMENT 20,000.00 $ $77,286.66 CR 

29 Mar Direct Credit 458106 RWC DIVIDEND
MAR19/00806661 $240.00 $77,526.66 CR 

01 Apr Credit Interest $167.61 $77,694.27 CR 

02 Apr Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 35.55 $ $77,658.72 CR 

05 Apr Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Mar2019 996.80 $ $76,661.92 CR 

09 Apr Direct Credit 208379 OTW ITM DIV
001228265235 $151.74 $76,813.66 CR 

09 Apr Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $109.38 $76,923.04 CR 

11 Apr Direct Credit 326915 BXB ITM DIV
001228063066 $4.79 $76,927.83 CR 

16 Apr Direct Credit 358020 VGE PAYMENT
APR19/00801820 $74.69 $77,002.52 CR 

18 Apr Direct Credit 302169 NEC ITM DIV
001228556979 $235.75 $77,238.27 CR 

30 Apr Transfer Out Admin
hyperion app 35,000.00 $ $42,238.27 CR 

01 May Credit Interest $103.02 $42,341.29 CR 

02 May Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 21.85 $ $42,319.44 CR 

06 May Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S APL 20000 632391 $20,067.00 $62,386.44 CR 

07 May Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Apr2019 986.00 $ $61,400.44 CR 

09 May Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $109.38 $61,509.82 CR 

28 May Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B NXT 4600 6490296 30,498.19 $ $31,011.63 CR 

31 May 2019 CLOSING BALANCE $31,011.63 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$132,514.68 CR $158,880.89 $57,377.84 $31,011.63 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

31 May $0.00 and over 1.65%
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Account Number          06 7167 20305869
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Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 



MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 HIDEAWAY MOUNTAIN CT
CORNUBIA QLD 4130
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Your Statement
Statement 9  (Page 1 of 2)

Account Number 06 7167 20305869

Statement
Period 1 Jun 2019 - 31 Aug 2019

Closing Balance $29,218.16 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221

Accelerator Cash Account

038

Name: TAPEL MUSTAFA CAFER AND MIRIAM MICHELLE  
CAFER ATF MIRTAP SUPERANNUATION FUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Jun 2019 OPENING BALANCE $31,011.63 CR

01 Jun Credit Interest $76.38 $31,088.01 CR 

03 Jun Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 16.20 $ $31,071.81 CR 

07 Jun Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B LBTXX 103448 659 14,999.96 $ $16,071.85 CR 

07 Jun Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01May2019 1,058.47 $ $15,013.38 CR 

11 Jun Direct Credit 077669 MCN4
S00059359525 $311.58 $15,324.96 CR 

11 Jun Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $109.38 $15,434.34 CR 

12 Jun Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B WSPXX 6250 66138 10,000.00 $ $5,434.34 CR 

20 Jun Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S AOG 15000 666338 $30,567.00 $36,001.34 CR 

01 Jul CREDIT INTEREST EARNED on this account
to June 30, 2019 is $1,454.62 $  

01 Jul Credit Interest $28.26 $36,029.60 CR 

01 Jul Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND
A067/00683824 $840.00 $36,869.60 CR 

02 Jul Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S APT 500 67482818 $14,157.00 $51,026.60 CR 

02 Jul Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S RWC 6000 6748686 $21,027.00 $72,053.60 CR 

02 Jul Transfer In CBA ACA Transaction
S NWL 4000 6748821 $33,250.86 $105,304.46 CR 

02 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B APL 22000 674838 20,493.00 $ $84,811.46 CR 

02 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B PNI 3000 6750548 13,570.50 $ $71,240.96 CR 
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Statement 9                  (Page 2 of 2)

Account Number          06 7167 20305869
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

02 Jul Direct Debit 093993 -
OM SERVICE FEE 6.73 $ $71,234.23 CR 

05 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Jun2019 1,012.98 $ $70,221.25 CR 

09 Jul Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $308.59 $70,529.84 CR 

16 Jul Direct Credit 358020 VGE PAYMENT
JUL19/00801882 $176.94 $70,706.78 CR 

19 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B HUB 1750 6876931 19,882.76 $ $50,824.02 CR 

22 Jul Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B SZLZZ 4100 69006 5,002.00 $ $45,822.02 CR 

29 Jul Direct Credit 523274 MAGELLAN GLOBALT
S00059359525 $1,031.25 $46,853.27 CR 

01 Aug Credit Interest $63.08 $46,916.35 CR 

05 Aug Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B SZL 2900 6973109 6,384.00 $ $40,532.35 CR 

05 Aug Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
B SZL 4000 6979277 10,353.00 $ $30,179.35 CR 

07 Aug Transfer Out CBA ACA Transaction
PARS Fee 01Jul2019 1,073.57 $ $29,105.78 CR 

09 Aug Direct Credit 255730 NB GLOBAL CORP
S00059359525 $112.38 $29,218.16 CR 

31 Aug 2019 CLOSING BALANCE $29,218.16 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$31,011.63 CR $103,853.17 $102,059.70 $29,218.16 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

31 Aug $0.00 and over 1.05%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 
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